L07000072637

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(only of the last	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
(======================================	
Codificat Contract Co	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7
	۱
	_

Office Use Only



600105742206

07/12/07--01026--011 **125.00

SECRETARE OF STATE OF STATE OF CHERATO

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
_{subject:} ValuTi	ree Title. LLC			
SUBJECT:	(Name of Limit	ted Liability	Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted fo	r filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this mat	tter to the foll	owing:	
Karen Ea	rls			
	<u></u>	(Name of Per	son)	
LandAme	erica Financial	Group,	Inc.	
		(Firm/Compa	ny)	
5600 Cox	Road - SRC	West_	<u> 4</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		(Address)		·· ····
Glen Alle	·	VΑ		23060
	(Ci	ty/State and Z	p Code)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Karen Earls		at (80	4 267-85 ea Code & Daytime Te	555
(Name o	of Person)	(Ar	ea Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	Filing Fee & Ced Copy nal copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Re Di Cl 26	reet/Courier Address gistration Section vision of Corporation ifton Building 61 Executive Center llahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company i	s:		
ValuTree Title, LLC	. ****		
(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	, ,	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company	' is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
19321-C US Highway 19 North Clearwater FL 32301	5800 Cox Rd. Glen Allen, VA 23060		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registeres entity with an active Florida registration.)		07	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	VISIO VISIO	رن ت
Capitol Corporat		o7 Jul 12	
155 Office Plaza	Dr. Suite A ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	AMII:	S
Tallahassee	FL 32301	: 10	
City, State	, and Zip	· - .*:	•

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Ollanie Case, asst. pec Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	LandAmerica Financial Group, Inc.	
	5600 Cox Rd.	
	Glen Allen, VA 23060	
		-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		-
		. =
		÷
·		
/TT		
(Use attachment if necessary	y)	
LEV: Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL	.
ffective date is listed, the da	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days	prio
days after the date of filing		-

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Karen O. Earls

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

07 JUL 12 AMII: 10